08.30

09.00
09.10
09.40
10.00
10.45

11.15
11.45

12.15

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.45

15.15

15.45
16.30

?chttish School of Primary Care
2020 Annual Conference

Growing and sustaining primary care in Scotland

Royal Society of Edinburgh
7 May 2020
DRAFT PROGRAMME

Registration

Welcome—Professor Stewart Mercer

Speaker from Scottish Government TBC

20 years of the SSPC—What next? (Stewart Mercer, Lindsey Pope, Gill Hubbard)
Oral presentations and workshops

Tea/Coffee

Professor Val Wass—Growing and sustaining General Practice

Speaker to be confirmed
Lunch

Dr Austin O Carrol—Growing and sustaining primary care in deprived areas
Dr Kate Dawson—Growing and sustaining primary care in remote and rural areas
Oral presentations and workshops

Tea and coffee

Professor Marion Bennie & Professor Scott Cunningham—Growing and sustaining pharmacy teams in
primary care

Panel and audience Q&A

Close

O SSPC_News

www.sspc.ac.uk SN/
%&



