

## **Growing and sustaining primary care in Scotland**

## Royal Society of Edinburgh 7 May 2020

## **DRAFT PROGRAMME**

08.30	Registration	
09.00	Welcome—Professor Stewart Mercer	
09.10	Speaker from Scottish Government TBC	
09.40	20 years of the SSPC—What next? (Stewart Mercer, Lindsey Pope, Gill Hubbard)	
10.00	Oral presentations and workshops	
10.45	Tea/Coffee	
11.15	Professor Val Wass—Growing and sustaining General Practice	
11.45	Speaker to be confirmed	
12.15	Lunch	
13.00	Dr Austin O Carrol—Growing and sustaining primary care in deprived areas	
13.30	Dr Kate Dawson—Growing and sustaining primary care in remote and rural areas	
14.00	Oral presentations and workshops	
14.45	Tea and coffee	
15.15	Professor Marion Bennie & Professor Scott Cunningham—Growing and sustaining pharmacy teams in	
	primary care	
15.45	Panel and audience Q&A	
16.30	Close	

